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INFORMATION 
 
Lunacrete frogged concrete spacer brick are manufactured to comply with BS 
6073 and are therefore subject to the special category of manufacturing control. 
Produced at our concrete works in Forfar using high quality aggregates internally 
sourced, we are able to offer split load deliveries combined with other Lunacrete 
products, as well as delivery by full artic load to match your requirements.    
 
APPLICATION 
 
Lunacrete spacer brick is designed for general coursing and for the infilling of 
small areas. They are an economical time saving choice as they reduce cutting and 
wastage. Designed to replicate our standard Lunacrete 7N block their high density 
and open texture, provide impressive sound insulation, while being an ideal key to 
render. Furthermore their low shrinkage matches the low shrinkage of our blocks 
making them a sensible choice in a wall with standard Lunacrete blocks. We now 
introduce a 140mm brick (no frog), which will save you from cutting 140mm 
block.  
 
TECHNICAL INFORMATION 
 
CONCRETE 
SPACER BRICK 
DIMENSION 

DENSITY 
(KG/M3) 

APPROX 
WEIGHT 
(KG) 

SHRINKAGE PER 
PACK 

MORTAR STRENGTH 
(N/mm2) 

215x65x100mm 
 
215x65x140mm 

2100 
 

2100 

3.5 
 

5.0 

0.035% 
 

0.035% 

512 
 

384 

REFER 
BS 5628 

7.3 
 

7.3 & 20 

 
TO ORDER OR FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT- 
 
OLD BRECHIN RD      TEL 01307 466577 
LUNANHEAD      FAX 01307 468642 
FORFAR 
DD8 3NQ       www.lairdbros.co.uk 
All Laird Bros (Ltd) products are manufactured and sold under our Terms & Conditions of sale 


