

# LAIRD BROS (FORFAR) LTD

## LAIRD CONCRETE SPACER BRICK

# **DATASHEET**

### **INFORMATION**

Lunacrete frogged concrete spacer brick are manufactured to comply with BS 6073 and are therefore subject to the special category of manufacturing control. Produced at our concrete works in Forfar using high quality aggregates internally sourced, we are able to offer split load deliveries combined with other Lunacrete products, as well as delivery by full artic load to match your requirements.

## **APPLICATION**

Lunacrete spacer brick is designed for general coursing and for the infilling of small areas. They are an economical time saving choice as they reduce cutting and wastage. Designed to replicate our standard Lunacrete 7N block their high density and open texture, provide impressive sound insulation, while being an ideal key to render. Furthermore their low shrinkage matches the low shrinkage of our blocks making them a sensible choice in a wall with standard Lunacrete blocks. We now introduce a 140mm brick (no frog), which will save you from cutting 140mm block.

#### **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

CONCRETE	DENSITY	APPROX	SHRINKAGE	PER	MORTAR	STRENGTH
SPACER BRICK	(KG/M3)	WEIGHT		PACK		(N/mm2)
DIMENSION		(KG)				
215x65x100mm	2100	3.5	0.035%	512	REFER	7.3
					BS 5628	
215x65x140mm	2100	5.0	0.035%	384		7.3 & 20

#### TO ORDER OR FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT-

OLD BRECHIN RD TEL 01307 466577 LUNANHEAD FAX 01307 468642 FORFAR

DD8 3NQ <u>www.lairdbros.co.uk</u>

All Laird Bros (Ltd) products are manufactured and sold under our Terms & Conditions of sale